NORTH PERRY AIRPORT COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME	REPRESENTING
KOREN, GEORGE	RESIDENT, CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
GKOREN44@AOL.COM	
BLATTNER, RICHARD	RESIDENT, CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DICK@DICKBLATTNER.COM	
SWEENEY, RENEE	RESIDENT, CITY OF MIRAMAR
RS15431@GMAIL.COM	
McQUEEN, CEDRIC	NORTH PERRY AIRPORT AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL TOWER
HWO@RVAINC.COM	
SCHWARTZ, STACEY	MIRAMAR PEMBROKE PINES REGIONAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SSCHWARTZ3507@GMAIL.COM	
GOLDBERG, CARY	NORTH PERRY AIRPORT COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
CARY@DIVERSIFIEDCOS.COM	
STAMM, MICHAEL	CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES PLANNING & ECONOMIC
MSTAMM@PPINES.COM	DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
RODRIGUEZ, DEYMAN	CITY OF MIRAMAR PLANNING & REDEVELOPMENT DIVISION
DLRODRIGUEZ@MIRAMARFL.GOV	
WATSON, MAWUSI	CITY OF HOLLYWOOD DIVISION OF PLANNING AND URBAN DESIGN
MWATSON@HOLLYWOODFL.ORG	